SIVIONETTI

PLASTIC MANUFACTURER FOR HORTICULTURE

GENERAL INFORMATION

MATERIAL SPECIFICATIONS

TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS

PACKAGING

STORAGE

DURABILITY

CODE
CROP TYPE
CATEGORY

DESCRIPTION

COLOR

TYPE OF MATERIAL
SPECIFICATIONS

INNER LENGTH
WEIGHT

Q.TY PER BOX (PCS)
BOX DIMENSION
BOX GROSS WEIGHT
BOX NET WEIGHT
PCS PER PALLET

Q.TY PER PALLET (BOXES)

PALLET DIMENSION

PALLET GROSS WEIGHT

PALLET NET WEIGHT

In a cool, dry place:

*away from heat;

*away from direct sunlight;

300120EC
Pepper

GREENHOUSE SOLUTIONS

DISTY PEPPER SUPPORT L. 134 mm
ECO BLACK

Vegetables / Other vegetables supports

Specially designed for the Spanish growing method, it guarantees
structural solidity to the trellis system

Black

Polypropylene

100% Recycled; Recyclable; +UV

134 mm
532¢r

VALUE

3.000
79x39x41,5h
16,96

15,96

54.000

18
80x120x260h
315,28

287,28

 storage temperature should not exceed 60 °C

One growing season

UNIT
pcs
cm

kg

kg
pcs
boxes
cm

kg

kg

SIMONETTI ADAMO S.R.L.
Viale Europa, 55 - 31010 Farra di Soligo (TV) - Italy

info@simonettiplast.com | + 39 0438 900114 | www.simonetticompany.com
Cap.soc. euro 50.000,00 i.v. | Reg. Imp. TV / C.F. 03234700262 | P.IVA IT03234700262 | SDI ZRUT8VN


mailto:info@simonettiplast.com
http://www.simonetticompany.com/

